Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

231
212
220
241
217
204

232
259
247
273
269
274
289
206
293
255

257
248

254
272
281
210
237
191
244
202
270
278
251
193

Nome
FERNANDA CAETANO ALVES
CARLA ROBERTA BARBOSA
DAYANE CRISTINA PETRECA
JAQUELINE SOLANGE SKRUTNIK
DANIELLE KRISTINE MENEZES FARIA

ANGELITA ADRIANE RODRIGUES DE
BASTOS

GISELE MARA FERREIRA

LUANA SILVEIRA RIBEIRO
JUCIMARA SCHILING

PATRICIA LOURENCO DE OLIVEIRA
MELISSA SANTOS

PRISCILA BAUER

VANESSA SCHULTZ

BRENDA MARTINS CARVALHO
VIVIANE CAROLINE MARCONDES

KELLY CRISTINA BROGIAN P. DOS
SANTOS

LETICIA MARINA DURIGAN MANOSSO
JULIANA ARES PEREIRA

KAROLINE KLOSTERMANN TERRES
PATRICIA DA SILVA

SAYONARA MARIA BORGES PETTRES
CARLA MARIA CISZ

ISABEL CRISTINA PETERS GONTARSKI
ADRIANA CRISTINA DA SILVA R. COSTA
JOSI NATALIA TABORDA RIBAS

ANA PAULA TEDIOLLI

MONICA REGINA LINZMEIER HIRT
ROSANGELA ROSSETIM HEUSI
KAMILA LORENZI DE MELO

ADRIANE ZEMF HIRT

Relatério emitido em 18/06/2017 as 10:32:45

CORRIDA LAPA

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.
F 32 F3034 -
F 33 F3034 -
F 29 F2529 -
F 28 F2529 1
F 30 F3034 1
F 38 F3539 1
F 31 F3034 2
F 27  F2529 2
F 31 F3034 3
F 26  F2529 3
F 37 F3539 2
F 34 F3034 4
F 32 F3034 5
F 20 F2024 1
F 31 F3034 6
F 38 F3539 3
F 29  F2529 4
F 35 F3539 4
F 21  F2024 2
F 31 F3034 7
F 55 F5559 1
F 40 F4044 1
F 43 F4044 2
F 41  F4044 3
F 55 F5559 2
F 40 F4044 4
F 31 F3034 8
F 41  F4044 5
F 28 F2529 5
F 36 F3539 5

Equipe

COMPANHIA DOS CAVALOS

LAPATLETA

WONDER WOMAN RUN

RETRO RUN/CANELAS
NESVOSAS

AMIGAS DA CORRIDA

LAPATLETAS
EQUIPE MRP
TOPFIT
TOP FIT
OXY RUN
BUSCAPERUNNERS

ULTRA POSSE NEMO
OBLIGATOR

FAMILIA RUNNING
WONDER WOMAN RUN
ACQUA RUNNERS
ELAS RUNNING
COSTA
WONDER WOMAN RUN
OXY RUN
TOPFIT
HEUSI BIKES
TEAM CORRE MULHER
WONDER WOMAN RUN

Tempo
00:22:11
00:24:11
00:24:14
00:24:55
00:24:38

00:25:19

00:25:41
00:26:09
00:26:00
00:26:07
00:26:08
00:26:25
00:27:09
00:27:11
00:27:25
00:27:16

00:27:12

00:27:48

00:27:41
00:28:06
00:27:47
00:28:17
00:28:18
00:28:44
00:28:36
00:28:43
00:28:49
00:28:52
00:29:04

00:29:05

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:11
00:24:06
00:23:51
00:24:36
00:24:38

00:25:08

00:25:38
00:25:48
00:25:57
00:26:02
00:26:08
00:26:21
00:26:59
00:27:04
00:27:09
00:27:10

00:27:12

00:27:18

00:27:21
00:27:41
00:27:42
00:27:53
00:28:04
00:28:27
00:28:32
00:28:35
00:28:43
00:28:49
00:28:54

00:29:00



Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

Num.

222
243
223
245
190

285
249
284
199
288
256
209
214
226
290
266
230
276
250
227
201
263
253
294
205
196
211
233
246
275

221

Nome
DENISE DE FATIMA VIDAL MINA
JESSICA LOPES
DENISE MARCELINO
JUCELIA DA SILVA

ADRIANA ARAGON TIBIRICA
DRACHINSKY

TACIANA FERNANDES ALBINO
JULIANA BORTT MACHADO

SOLANGE REGINA PETRECA

ANA KAROLYNA SEVERO BORLIN
VANESSA DE CASSIA LEMOS RAMOS
LAUDICEIA PEREIRA DA SILVA XAVIER
BRUNA SCHMIDT MARQUES

CLAUDIA CAROLINE ZANARDI

ELIANE CRISTINE FRAGOSO

VANIA DE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

MARILIA ELIAS MODESTO

ERICA MASRUHA RODRIGUES
REJANE GROSSKOPF KALINOSKI
JUSSEANE FRANCA GOEBEL

ELIS REGINA NASCIMENTO

ANA PAULA SUOTA

MARIA APARECIDA CARPEN C. PEREIRA
KARINA LORENZI DA COSTA

VIVIANE KUGERATSKI SOUZA DE MELLO
ANNA ELISA ROSENDO HOFFMAN
ALINE KRAINSKI DALLABONA

CARLA RIBEIRO ALVES

GISLEINE FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
JUCILENE GASPARETTO CASTRO
RAQUEL DE PAULA ESTEVO RANGEL

DEBORA FERREIRA CRUZ

Relatério emitido em 18/06/2017 as 10:32:45

CORRIDA LAPA

SX.

m T M

T

ldd.

44
19
52
38
41

32
35
59
24
37
40
29
29
40
33
33
33
29
53
35
25
53
30
43
38
28
44
44
32
36

30

Faixa
F4044
F0019
F5054
F3539
F4044

F3034
F3539
F5559
F2024
F3539
F4044
F2529
F2529
F4044
F3034
F3034
F3034
F2529
F5054
F3539
F2529
F5054
F3034
F4044
F3539
F2529
F4044
F4044
F3034
F3539

F3034

CI.Fx.

10
11
12

13
10
10
10
11
12
14
11

15

Equipe
RODRIGUES

FAMILIA RUNNING

TOPFIT

TOPFIT

WONDER WOMAN RUN
HYPER LAPA
LAPATLETAS

AMIGAS DA CORRIDA
OXY RUN
OXY RUN
AMIGAS DA CORRIDA
PANGARES CAMPO LARGO
ELAS RUNNING

WONDER WOMAN RUN
TOPFIT

15 ° GAC AP / ANGELOS
TOPFIT

CROS PARK

COYOTES RUNNING
TOPFIT
FAMILIA RUNNING

ULTRA POSSE NEMO
OBLIGATOR

Tempo
00:29:07
00:29:20
00:29:57
00:29:57
00:30:14

00:30:14
00:30:26
00:30:36
00:30:34
00:30:37
00:31:05
00:31:08
00:31:09
00:31:07
00:31:08
00:31:26
00:31:43
00:31:50
00:32:05
00:31:58
00:32:06
00:31:54
00:31:59
00:31:56
00:32:24
00:32:10
00:32:27
00:32:39
00:32:51

00:33:07

00:33:08

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:01
00:29:14
00:29:31
00:29:32
00:29:57

00:29:57
00:30:11
00:30:14
00:30:28
00:30:37
00:30:41
00:30:58
00:30:58
00:30:59
00:30:59
00:31:14
00:31:29
00:31:30
00:31:40
00:31:41
00:31:43
00:31:48
00:31:49
00:31:51
00:31:56
00:32:07
00:32:09
00:32:21
00:32:24

00:32:37

00:32:38



Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Num.

239
282
261
267
280
292
279
252
277
195
208
262
235
215
225
216
242
194
213
200
258
234
265
197
192
295
271
264
283
286
207
203

Nome
IZABEL CRISTINA CAMARGO ARAUJO
SILMARA GUIMARAES ROGGENBAUM
LUCIANA GALESKI
MARINA IARA KALINOWSKI
ROSILENE PAULA DOS SANTOS
VITORIA MILENA KOTARSKI BEGA
ROSICLEIA LOURENCO DA SILVA
KARIN DA SILVEIRA
RITA SIBELE SCHIESSEL FLORES
ALINE DE AVILA COSTA
BRUNA FAGUNDES BRANCO
MARCIA CECILIA CULPI MANNRICH
ILZA VENANCIO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA FERREIRA FRAGA DA ROSA
ELIANA ALVES
DAIANE RUTHES JUSVIACK
JESSICA DELPONTE SANTANA
ALINE CUNHA BARROS
CAROLINE CHRISTYNE GOEBEL
ANA PAULA
LUANA SANTOS DOS PASSOS
GRACIANE TUCHINSKI DIOGO CIT
MARILENE ELIAS MODESTO
AMABILE ALVES
ADRIANE CRISTINA METZGER
WALDINEZ STANULA NOGUEIRA
NOELI GONCALVES MAIA
MARIA JOSELINA VALERIO PEREIRA
SILVIA CRISTIANE PUCHTA
TEREZA CRISTINA GOMES DO VALE
BRUNA CAROLINE MARTINS FERREIRA
ANA ROSA PORTUGAL FARIA

Relatério emitido em 18/06/2017 as 10:32:45

CORRIDA LAPA

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

38
53
40
33
31
16
47
38
52
25
29
49
38
40
41
40
24
36
20
4
26
37
54
62
39
45
57
60
40
63
28
35

Faixa
F3539
F5054
F4044
F3034
F3034
F0019
F4549
F3539
F5054
F2529
F2529
F4549
F3539
F4044
F4044
F4044
F2024
F3539
F2024
F4044
F2529
F3539
F5054
F6064
F3539
F4549
F5559
F6064
F4044
F6064
F2529
F3539

CI.Fx.
12

13
16
17

13

11
12

14
14
15
16

15

17

13
16

18

14
18

Equipe
COXA RUNNERS

WAFFLES RUNNERS

RUNNERS ARAPOTI
AMIGA DAS CORRIDA
AMIGAS DA CORRIDA

WONDER WOMAN RUN
CROSSPARK
TOPFIT

ANONYMOUS RUNNERS

FOX RUN

NSPS
UM PASSO A MAIS
WONDER WOMAN RUN
NOIS TRAPAIA
NOIS TRAPAIA
LAPATLETAS
PANGARES CAMPO LARGO

AMIGAS DA CORRIDA
TOPFIT

SUPER RUNNERS
PARK FITNESS PARANISTA
WAFFLES RUNNERS

Tempo
00:32:53
00:32:46
00:33:03
00:33:31
00:33:09
00:32:55
00:32:58
00:32:59
00:33:36
00:33:57
00:33:52
00:33:53
00:33:57
00:34:08
00:34:20
00:34:33
00:34:40
00:34:44
00:34:58
00:34:40
00:34:40
00:35:09
00:35:47
00:35:46
00:36:34
00:37:08
00:37:24
00:38:09
00:38:09
00:39:42
00:39:59

00:41:01

Pagina:

Liquido
00:32:38
00:32:43
00:32:45
00:32:45
00:32:50
00:32:51
00:32:55
00:32:57
00:33:17
00:33:30
00:33:36
00:33:38
00:33:42
00:33:59
00:34:09
00:34:18
00:34:18
00:34:22
00:34:31
00:34:36
00:34:36
00:35:03
00:35:35
00:35:46
00:36:11
00:36:42
00:37:22
00:38:04
00:38:09
00:39:29
00:39:57

00:40:22



CORRIDA LAPA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

94
95
96
97
98

Num.

268
219
224
260
236

Nome SX.
MARLI DOMINGUES GONCALVES F
DAYANE APARECIDA DE LIMA F
DIVA DE JESUS BLANC F
LUCI DOMINGUES GONCALVES F

INES ROSELI DOS SANTOS BOSCHETTO = F

Relatério emitido em 18/06/2017 as 10:32:45

ldd.

52
31
70
58
51

Faixa CI.Fx.
F5054 7
F3034 18
F7099 1
F5559 5
F5054 8

Equipe
SUPER RUNNERS
FOX RUN
BQ RUNNERS
SUPER RUNNERS
FLORA TISCHER

Tempo
00:41:42
00:43:07
00:42:46
00:45:15
00:48:37

Pagina:

Liquido
00:41:30
00:42:45
00:42:46
00:45:03
00:48:35



